
2021 Route 3 Belmont/Highton/Waurn Ponds/Mt Duneed

AM:

8:03 Mt Pleasant Rd @ Belmont Primary School

8:05 Mt Pleasant Rd cnr Exeter Grove, Belmont

8:08 Mt Pleasant Rd @ Montpellier Primary School

8:13 72 Province Blvd, Highton

8:17 Roslyn Rd Cnr Scenic Rd, Highton

8:19 Thornhill Rd cnr Cedmar Ave

8:23 Pigdons Rd Ficinia Dr

8:26 Bus Stop Ghazeepore Rd cnr Monterey Drive

8:28 Rossack Drive @ Pit St

8:30 Waurn Ponds Rail Station

8:34 Sovereign Drive Cnr Boundary Rd

8:36 Unity Drive Cnr Sovereign Drive

8:38 Unity Drive Cnr Compass Way

8:42 Iona College

(PM over page)



PM:

3:18 Departs Iona College

3:23 Unity Drive Cnr Compass Way

3:25 Sovereign Drive Cnr Unity Drive

3:27 Sovereign Drive Cnr Boundary Rd

3:31 Waurn Ponds Rail Station

3:33 100 Rossack Drive

3:35 2 Monterey Drive

3:37 Pigdons Rd Ficinia Dr

3:41 Thornhill Rd near Cedmar Ave

3:44 Scenic Rd near Roslyn Rd

3:49 72 Province Blvd, Highton

3:54 Mt Pleasant Rd @ Montpellier Primary School

3:58 Mt Pleasant Rd cnr Exeter Grove, Belmont

4:00 Mt Pleasant Rd @ Belmont Primary School

NOTES:
The times shown are the major time points of the trip. Further stops can be considered upon request.



Page 1 of 2 Map – Trip 1237 R3

Page 1 of 2



Page 2 of 2 Map – Trip 1237 R3

Page 2 of 2


